

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 610

"AN ACT TO CHANGE THE CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK REQUIREMENTS FOR
THE ARKANSAS BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 610.

Amend Senate Bill No. 610 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete lines 11 and 12 and substitute the following:
"similar offense by a federal court:"

AND

Page 3, line 30, delete "~~and~~" and substitute "and"

AND

Page 3, line 32, delete "\$ 5-27-605-~~i~~;" and substitute "\$ 5-27-605."

AND

Page 3, delete lines 33 through 36

AND

Page 4, delete lines 1 through 36

AND

Page 5, delete lines 1 through 36

AND

Page 6, delete lines 1 through 36

AND

Page 7, delete lines 1 through 36

AND



Page 8, delete lines 1 through 36

AND

Page 9, delete lines 1 through 29

AND

Page 9, line 30, delete “(g)(1)” and substitute “~~(g)~~(f)(1)”

AND

Page 10, line 2, delete “(h)(1)” and substitute “~~(h)~~(g)(1)”

AND

Page 10, line 17, delete “(i)(1)” and substitute “~~(i)~~(h)(1)”

AND

Page 10, line 24, delete “(j)” and substitute “~~(j)~~(i)”

AND

Page 10, line 27, delete “(k)” and substitute “~~(k)~~(j)”

AND

Page 10, line 30, delete “(l)” and substitute “~~(l)~~(k)”

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Maloch

MBM/JGH - 04-05-2005 16:22

MBM412

Chief Clerk